ATTACHMENT B

BoARD CONTRACT SUMMARY




Board Contract Summary

BC

For use with Expenditure Contracts submitted to the Board for approval. Complete information below, print, obtain signature of
authorized deparimental representative, and submit this form, along with attachments, to the appropriate depariments for
signature. See also: Auditor-Controlier Intranet Policies->Contracts.

stmerd

D1. FISCAI YA oo coveveeereeeeeee et ae e FY 17/18
D2. Department NamMe .........ccovveeeeiiiccieeeseieeee s seree et Court Special Services
D3. CoMACE PEISON ..ottt et core s Casie E. Hill
D4. TEIEBPRONE vttt ettt st e s s st e reo s nes 805-882-4682
K1. Contract Type (check one): [7] Personal Service m Capital
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose......cccocoeeceivveennn, ?gﬁ{,}}f’;fe counsel when the Public Defender decres 2
K3. Department Project NUMDbBer........ccovvviiieceieciciecceeev e
K4. Original Contract AMOUNT.........cooeerriieieictre e $ 1.352 921.05
K5, |-Contract Begin Date.......... o < 12/01/2014 =
K8. Original Contract End Date .......c.ocovvcvviiciiiniciiinncnen 06/30/2018
K7. Amendment? (Yes o7 NO)........cooiiiiiiiicccnc e Yes
K8. - New Contract End Date ..........ocovvevviiinniciiiiicciicc, 06/30/2018
K9. - Total Number of AMendments ..........cccoceveicnniee i, 2
K10. | - This AMEndment AMOUNL..........c..covevereereeerereeeerreeseeorseerreessoreone $ 863,810.71 + CP! adjustmentNTE 2%
K11. | - Total Previous Amendment AMOUNtS.........c.ccovvereerneeererer s $ 863,810.71
K12. | - Revised Total Contract AMOUNt .....ooveeeiv e $ 3.080,543.37 +£LPT adyu
B1. Intended Board Agenda Date ... June 20. 2017
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if 8nY) ..ovvveveveiveieiecciceeeecevine 0
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (ifany).....ccccooveoevcr v 0
B4. Lowest Bid Amount (If 5id) .....cooeveeieiiieece e
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date............ccccev e,
and Agenda Hem NUMDE ............coovevoueeeereceereersseerresresseseeeenens
B6. Boilerplate Contract Text Changed? (If Yes, cite Paragraph)........ Seaction 11 Ownershin - Removed
F1. FUNG NUMDET (..t eet et enr e eaeeens 0069
F2. Department NUMBET.........cocvcieciieceee e nenereenes 025
F3. Line item ACCOUNt NUMDET........c.coviviieeeececveecesr e e 7470
F4. Project NUmber (if applicable) ...........cooeveoveeeveceeeieeecrveeessseenes FIG
F5. Program Number (if 8pplicable) ..........oueeeeevcovveeeeeeveeerrvereerernee, 5300
F6. Org Unit Number (if applicable) ........cc..ccooeeeveviieccveiececeecneane 1000
F7. Payment TEIMNS ....ccooviiiiiiireccie e rra e eereecaeebs e s eseessveeens Monthiy
V1. | Auditor-Controller Vendor NUMDET ............coouiveveeerreeieeeeesesene 207087
V2. Payee/Contractor NamME...........cccoucervveveeeveevecnrevieieesenensvensonnens Criminal Defense Associates
V3. | MailiNg AGGIESS......oeeeveeeeeeeereeeeeroreeeesseerereeseeeessassseseseeresessssees 631 Chapala Street
V4. | City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if KHOWN)...oo.oveveeevrerrerrnnn. Santa Barbara, CA 93101
V5. | Telephone NUMDET ..ot e e e ese e 805-963-9641
V6. | Vendor Contact Person...........c..oce..... T William L. Duval, Jr.
V7. -| Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date ......cco.ccovvvvceveecvevenenen, 10/17/17
V8. | Liability Insurance Expiration Date ..........ccccvveeeeerevervivcveeeninn GL-6/27/18, PL-1/27/18
Vg, Professional License NUMDET ..........cccceoveviveerevevieee e ‘ 47716
V10 | Verified by (print name of county staff)..........cccccovvvevvvercciencnnnenn Armmors M. Hoentomar)
V11 . Company Type (Check one):

Cors5oRTIUM 0F ATTOoRD
| certify inform

Date:

6l

Authorized Signature;

Individual D Sole Proprietorship D Partnership Corporation
i

\

Revised 1/13/2014

tion is complete and accurate; designated funds available; requirzd/c'n rrepces evidenced on signature page.
i\ S
} \



